Mary Meyer Life Fithess

Elite Overall Results
Saturday, June 15, 2013

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns about timing, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Age Group Place Swim (1) Time T-1 Time Bike (1) Time T-2 Time
1 Mark Doane 631 38 1M 0-99 5:31.0 0:31.6 22:10.6 0:30.9
2 Paul Gantzer 630 46 2M 0-99 5:24.2 0:20.5 24:18.9 0:18.3
3 Jon Paul Ramirez 625 32 3M 0-99 6:46.8 0:56.3 23:31.2 0:29.9

Team Vestus- Mike Wesoloski, Deanna Almond, Doug
4  Dawson 636 0 4 M 0-99 6:17.0 0:26.5 26:03.7 0:16.3
5  Mikael Mortensen 632 32 5M 0-99 5:40.9 0:54.5 26:16.1 1:03.2
6  Jeff Derstadt 627 34 6 M 0-99 6:22.8 1:15.0 27:06.5 0:35.1
7 Siri Moody 633 38 1F 0-99 6:18.5 1:30.0 27:21.3 0:36.6
8 Don Pettit 628 55 7M 0-99 6:55.0 1:35.3 28:15.7 1:12.1
9  Amy Rivera 635 29 2F 0-99 8:20.4 1:59.0 32:16.9 1:21.2
10  Artemiza Woodgate 634 37 3 F 0-99 11:13.3 2:07.4 36:00.6 1:02.9
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Mary Meyer Life Fithess

Elite Overall Results
Saturday, June 15, 2013

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns about timing, please, coni

Place Name Run (1) Time Run (1) Pace T-3 Time Swim (2) Time T-4 Time Bike (2) Time T-5Time Run (2) Time Run (2) Pace Chip Time
1 Mark Doane 9:51.6 6:09/M 0:12.2 6:30.4 0:26.8 22:48.2 0:27.9 10:16.0 6:25/M 1:19:17.2
2  Paul Gantzer 9:36.4 6:00/M 6:29.6 0:20.8 25:13.6 0:16.0 10:06.2 6:19/M 1:22:24.5
3 Jon Paul Ramirez 8:58.1 5:36/M 0:12.6 9:54.7 0:36.4 23:54.8 0:33.0 9:25.5 5:53/M 1:25:19.3

Team Vestus- Mike Wesoloski, Deanna Almond, Doug
4  Dawson 10:24.7 6:30/M 0:13.7 6:48.9 0:21.8 26:44.6 0:17.0 11:15.6 7:02/M 1:29:09.8
5  Mikael Mortensen 11:35.6 7:14/M 0:29.1 7:30.7 0:38.9 26:35.8 0:52.0 11:43.4 7:19/M 1:33:20.2
6  Jeff Derstadt 10:28.0 6:33/M 0:19.3 8:47.6 0:59.6 28:23.7 0:32.1 10:34.5 6:36/M 1:35:24.2
7  Siri Moody 12:26.8 7:46/M 0:14.1 7:28.5 1:16.8 29:08.8 0:40.4 12:32.1 7:50/M 1:39:33.9
8 Don Pettit 14:20.4 8:58/M 1:28.0 9:51.0 1:57.9 29:34.8 1:38.9 15:31.6 9:42/M 1:52:20.7
9  Amy Rivera 13:24.5 8:23/M 0:45.6 9:14.4 1:46.6 33:14.3 1:10.5 14:15.3 8:54/M 1:57:48.7
10  Artemiza Woodgate 14:23.7 8:59/M 1:03.1 13:29.2 3:09.2 36:21.1 0:59.7 15:31.9 9:42/M 2:15:22.1
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Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again
Super Sprint Overall Results

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place Name
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Randy Golob
Gregory Hinrichsen
Nathan Fontes
Team Hungover
Brad Hodkinson
Andrew Nicholas
Mark Drangsholt
Kalstads

Leroi Smith

Matt Jones

David Ohern
Carlos Villavicencio
Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson
Justin Elsner
Clare Osborn
Tom Astrof

Nolan Platz
Robert Strong
Eric Gregory

Paul Ingham

Julie French
Patrick Purcell
Courtney Klein
John Shepherd
Torin Longaker
Jennifer Gettmann
Craig Johnston
Tod Johnson
Bryan Buckhorn
Bob Fordham

Ned Kavanagh
Kim Garland
Kevin Gould
Wismar Medina
Brandon Khademi
Tracy Mikula

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

448
759
408
736
436
437
760
735
432
766
403
421
470
406
692
757
434
404
418
415
702
451
682
414
440
695
455
770
413
454
419
445
457
429
438
479

50
55
32
0
17
18
55
0
44
35
30
41
27
31
42
49
15
30
38
37
45
52
16
36
23
43
65
44
36
55
39
48
59
42
19
33
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1 M 50-54
1 M 55-59
1 M 30-34
1MO0-0
1M1-19
2M1-19
2 M 55-59
2M0-0
1 M 40-44
1 M 35-39
2 M 30-34
2 M40-44
1 F25-29
3 M 30-34
1 F 40-44
1 M 45-49
3M1-19
4 M 30-34
2 M 35-39
3 M 35-39
1 F 45-49
2 M 50-54
1F1-19
4 M 35-39
1 M20-24
2 F 40-44
1 M 65-69
3 M 40-44
5 M 35-39
3 M 55-59
6 M 35-39
2 M 45-49
4 M 55-59
4 M 40-44
4M1-19
1 F 30-34

3
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-- Swim --

7
8
3
26
11
21
17
30
22
2
1
45
9
31
72
77
6
50
4
44
53
43
38
15
13
54
25
34
10
37
36
41
66
39
14
35

Time
0:06:26.8
0:06:34.4
0:05:59.4
0:07:33.9
0:06:56.8
0:07:10.2
0:07:03.3
0:07:41.4
0:07:19.3
0:05:25.3
0:05:16.1
0:08:09.8
0:06:49.8
0:07:42.0
0:08:48.4
0:08:57.7
0:06:07.1
0:08:17.1
0:06:00.2
0:08:08.9
0:08:23.1
0:08:07.5
0:07:56.7
0:06:59.2
0:06:57.8
0:08:26.9
0:07:32.5
0:07:52.2
0:06:53.6
0:07:55.9
0:07:54.4
0:08:01.3
0:08:43.3
0:08:00.8
0:06:58.5
0:07:53.2
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Rnk Time

6
5
9
2
11
13
4
1
53
16
7
15
12
18
8
77
31
10
44
20
33
21
41
61
23
36
26
48
67
99
86
29
19
38
39
17

0:00:41.6
0:00:39.5
0:00:59.2
0:00:23.1
0:01:04.3
0:01:13.6
0:00:33.5
0:00:20.4
0:02:04.7
0:01:15.7
0:00:46.3
0:01:15.5
0:01:09.8
0:01:17.1
0:00:57.2
0:02:20.1
0:01:33.7
0:01:02.2
0:01:54.2
0:01:18.4
0:01:38.9
0:01:18.6
0:01:50.2
0:02:08.6
0:01:20.4
0:01:45.5
0:01:25.0
0:01:58.2
0:02:12.8
0:02:52.3
0:02:36.1
0:01:26.5
0:01:18.0
0:01:47.1
0:01:49.4
0:01:16.8
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-- Bike --

Time
0:23:37.6
0:23:38.1
0:24:59.7
0:24:49.5
0:25:45.5
0:26:18.0
0:24:58.5
0:26:51.7
0:23:28.9
0:26:53.4
0:27:03.0
0:25:47 1
0:28:09.6
0:26:55.2
0:27:09.0
0:18:44.8
0:29:36.9
0:27:09.1
0:28:15.3
0:28:22.3
0:28:48.6
0:28:55.2
0:29:45.0
0:29:13.1
0:28:58.0
0:28:58.2
0:29:04.6
0:27:38.8
0:28:24.0
0:27:31.3
0:29:30.4
0:29:50.6
0:29:11.3
0:28:26.5
0:32:37.7
0:30:50.7

Rate
23.4MPH
23.4MPH
22.1MPH
22.2MPH
21.4MPH
21.0MPH
22.1MPH
20.6MPH
23.5MPH
20.5MPH
20.4MPH
21.4MPH
19.6MPH
20.5MPH
20.3MPH
29.5MPH
18.6MPH
20.3MPH
19.5MPH
19.5MPH
19.2MPH
19.1MPH
18.6MPH
18.9MPH
19.1MPH
19.1MPH
19.0MPH
20.0MPH
19.4MPH
20.1MPH
18.7MPH
18.5MPH
18.9MPH
19.4MPH
16.9MPH
17.9MPH

-T2

Rnk
17
30
19

6
23
5
3
1

122
45
27
49
82
22

8

9

14
42
71
63
89
31

4

99

126
76
61
142
115
93
85
90
54
91

2
86

Time
0:00:34.9
0:00:37.7
0:00:35.1
0:00:22.9
0:00:36.0
0:00:22.7
0:00:21.8
0:00:15.3
0:01:24.9
0:00:43.0
0:00:36.8
0:00:44.4
0:00:59.8
0:00:35.8
0:00:25.7
0:00:25.8
0:00:30.2
0:00:41.8
0:00:52.5
0:00:50.8
0:01:03.8
0:00:37.7
0:00:22.0
0:01:10.4
0:01:29.0
0:00:55.1
0:00:50.3
0:01:40.5
0:01:18.8
0:01:04.7
0:01:01.7
0:01:04.0
0:00:45.9
0:01:04.4
0:00:21.3
0:01:03.2

Rn
6
7
4
5
3
1

12
2
8
9
33
13
11
22
18
142
21
31
40
19
10
25
14
20
35
23
48
43
51
36
15
24
52
67
26
41

k

-- Run --

Time
0:10:07.5
0:10:15.2
0:09:23.6
0:10:05.9
0:08:53.2
0:08:38.6
0:10:48.8
0:08:51.5
0:10:23.2
0:10:27 .1
0:12:18.7
0:10:53.2
0:10:47.8
0:11:34.7
0:11:20.2
0:18:41.7
0:11:33.0
0:12:16.0
0:12:40.4
0:11:25.3
0:10:42.0
0:11:47.2
0:11:00.9
0:11:29.7
0:12:33.3
0:11:45.2
0:12:59.0
0:12:46.7
0:13:07.8
0:12:34.6
0:11:04.4
0:11:46.3
0:13:08.2
0:13:49.4
0:11:57.2
0:12:40.7

Chip
Pace  Time
6:19/M 0:41:28.4
6:24/M 0:41:44.9
5:52/M 0:41:57.0
6:18/M 0:43:15.3
5:33/M 0:43:15.8
5:24/M 0:43:43.1
6:45/M 0:43:45.9
5:32/M 0:44:00.3
6:29/M 0:44:41.0
6:32/M 0:44:44.5
7:41/M 0:46:00.9
6:48/M 0:46:50.0
6:44/M 0:47:56.8
7:14/M  0:48:04.8
7:05/M 0:48:40.5
11:41/M 0:49:10.1
7:13/M  0:49:20.9
7:40/M 0:49:26.2
7:55/M 0:49:42.6
7:08/M 0:50:05.7
6:41/M 0:50:36.4
7:22/M  0:50:46.2
6:53/M 0:50:54.8
7:11/M  0:51:01.0
7:51/M 0:51:18.5
7:21/M 0:51:50.9
8:07/M 0:51:51.4
7:59/M 0:51:56.4
8:12/M 0:51:57.0
7:51/M 0:51:58.8
6:55/M  0:52:07.0
7:21/M  0:52:08.7
8:13/M 0:53:06.7
8:38/M 0:53:08.2
7:28/M 0:53:44.1
7:55/M 0:53:44.6



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place Name

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Ken Dacey
Cameron McKinnon
Heather Woloshyn
Susan Fleenor
CFM BA Ladies
Michael Shorey
Robert Buchanan
Annette Herrick
Mark Agopsowicz
Natalie Sandoval
Jeremy Lott
Amanda Brothers
Thomas Gaskin
Nate Broweleit
Andy Loe

Adania Diaz
Steven Ferry
Elizabeth Nelson
Kevin Hixon
Andrea Larson
Dana Wiedenhoft
Blayne Astrof
Emily Foster
Janet Guenther
Maria Baquero

Jill Jordan

Ben Choe

Anne Pettit

Randi Pund
Charlene Rubinstein
Justin Price
Elizabeth (Bets Connolly
Anne Mann

Eric Baird

Floyd Clendenen
Vinette Tichi

Dani VonGunten
Julie Rochon
Sarah DeCostanzo
Laurie Brenner
Michael Epperly
Jeff Renner

Patty Mayhle
James Jennings
Mike Astrof

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

431
439
723
710
734
409
412
764
447
480
416
493
461
401
407
494
443
467
446
488
696
740
683
724
703
713
435
721
478
712
762
706
705
452
459
725
769
717
474
490
402
460
714
753
756

44
21
50
49
0
32
35
42
49
33
37
38
65
30
32
39
45
26
49
37
43
19
16
63
45
50
17
58
32
42
34
48
46
53
60
65
41
53
30
38
30
60
51
30
47
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5 M 40-44
2M20-24
1 F 50-54
2 F 45-49
3MO0-0
5 M 30-34
7 M 35-39
3 F40-44
3 M 45-49
2 F 30-34
8 M 35-39
1 F 35-39
2 M 65-69
6 M 30-34
7 M 30-34
2 F 35-39
4 M 45-49
2 F 25-29
5 M 45-49
3 F 35-39
4 F 40-44
2F1-19
3F1-19
1 F 60-64
3 F 45-49
2 F 50-54
5M1-19
1 F 55-59
3 F 30-34
5 F 40-44
8 M 30-34
4 F 45-49
5 F 45-49
3 M 50-54
1 M 60-64
1 F 65-69
6 F 40-44
3 F 50-54
4 F 30-34
4 F 35-39
9 M 30-34
2 M 60-64
4 F 50-54
10 M 30-34
6 M 45-49

w

3
3
3
5
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
6
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
6
6

-- Swim --

86
47
74
29
19
126
64
67
92
23
12
48
16
65
49
33
79
32
62
56
75
152
103
89
55
18
24
76
73
101
46
69
113
117
61
95
96
143
42
123
109
108
80
87
51

Time
0:09:20.2
0:08:11.4
0:08:51.7
0:07:40.4
0:07:05.8
0:11:06.6
0:08:40.6
0:08:43.4
0:09:40.3
0:07:29.7
0:06:57.8
0:08:14.2
0:07:02.5
0:08:41.7
0:08:15.0
0:07:47 1
0:09:00.5
0:07:45.3
0:08:39.9
0:08:31.6
0:08:55.5
0:12:56.3
0:10:07.0
0:09:29.6
0:08:27.7
0:07:04.9
0:07:30.7
0:08:57.6
0:08:48.7
0:10:02.8
0:08:11.4
0:08:44 .1
0:10:44.7
0:10:52.2
0:08:39.2
0:09:47.0
0:09:48.8
0:12:04.9
0:08:02.4
0:11:00.3
0:10:28.2
0:10:23.0
0:09:03.1
0:09:20.8
0:08:20.0

—-T1 -

Rnk
81
57
22
50

3
55
30
14
65
24
47

120
59
70
69
28
128
136
129
35
52
113
40
97
68
9
149
34
25
64
43
117
46
109
153
27
91
66
37
45
62
74
60
95
71

Time
0:02:30.3
0:02:06.2
0:01:19.9
0:02:00.5
0:00:27.8
0:02:05.9
0:01:31.4
0:01:14.6
0:02:11.6
0:01:24.1
0:01:57.3
0:03:14.8
0:02:07.0
0:02:14.3
0:02:14.2
0:01:26.2
0:03:22.3
0:03:49.8
0:03:23.7
0:01:43.4
0:02:02.7
0:03:06.2
0:01:49.6
0:02:49.3
0:02:13.3
0:02:37.5
0:04:18.5
0:01:43.3
0:01:24.9
0:02:11.0
0:01:52.5
0:03:10.0
0:01:55.5
0:03:02.5
0:04:27.7
0:01:25.8
0:02:40.9
0:02:11.7
0:01:46.9
0:01:54.7
0:02:10.1
0:02:16.6
0:02:08.0
0:02:45.4
0:02:14.9
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Rnk
39
38
30
33
67
35
41
42
44
63
53
48
45
55
70
76
50
52
47
73
43

8
79
49
56
95
74
57
91
75
66
71
65
60
61
83

102
58
110
86
106
68
80
62
88

- Bike --

Time
0:29:49.7
0:29:48.7
0:29:05.4
0:29:21.6
0:32:47.8
0:29:33.3
0:30:07.6
0:30:11.1
0:30:28.0
0:32:34.2
0:31:28.2
0:30:55.4
0:30:35.9
0:31:43.0
0:32:58.0
0:33:34.2
0:31:22.9
0:31:26.4
0:30:53.6
0:33:16.3
0:30:27.2
0:25:08.0
0:34:01.7
0:30:58.9
0:31:52.4
0:34:57.0
0:33:16.8
0:31:52.9
0:34:38.6
0:33:19.3
0:32:44.0
0:32:58.9
0:32:43.2
0:32:12.7
0:32:18.8
0:34:10.1
0:35:23.7
0:31:55.0
0:36:15.4
0:34:23.4
0:35:44.3
0:32:51.2
0:34:05.6
0:32:21.2
0:34:31.4

-T2 -

Rate Rnk Time

18.5MPH 59 0:00:47.1
18.5MPH 128 0:01:32.8
19.0MPH 38 0:00:41.2
18.8MPH 58 0:00:46.9
16.8MPH 11 0:00:28.4
18.7MPH 94 0:01:07.2
18.3MPH 154 0:01:55.3
18.3MPH 68 0:00:51.6
18.1MPH 102 0:01:12.5
16.9MPH 113 0:01:16.8
17.5MPH 105 0:01:14.2
17.9MPH 140 0:01:38.6
18.0MPH 103 0:01:12.6
17.4MPH 43 0:00:41.9
16.7MPH 26 0:00:36.7
16.4MPH 51 0:00:44.7
17.6MPH 121 0:01:22.9
17.6MPH 77 0:00:55.6
17.9MPH 107 0:01:15.0
16.6MPH 34 0:00:39.3
18.1MPH 125 0:01:27.6
22.0MPH 37 0:00:40.6
16.2MPH 16 0:00:33.4
17.8MPH 156 0:02:01.4
17.3MPH 83 0:01:01.3
15.8MPH 18 0:00:35.0
16.6MPH 32 0:00:38.3
17.3MPH 123 0:01:25.5
15.9MPH 10 0:00:25.9
16.6MPH 13 0:00:30.1
16.9MPH 114 0:01:16.9
16.7MPH 149 0:01:49.9
16.9MPH 124 0:01:27.4
17.1MPH 144 0:01:42.5
17.1MPH 136 0:01:36.2
16.2MPH 92 0:01:04.5
15.6MPH 50 0:00:44.6
17.3MPH 135 0:01:35.8
15.2MPH 7 0:00:25.6
16.1MPH 79 0:00:56.0
15.4MPH 44 0:00:42.3
16.8MPH 155 0:01:58.6
16.2MPH 130 0:01:33.0
17.1MPH 132 0:01:33.8
16.0MPH 40 0:00:41.4

Rnk
17
30
73
82
69
16
49
79
28
47
77
32
101
56
55
74
42
76
75
80
109
125
34
60
106
71
65
104
86
70
113
61
59
37
66
91
45
68
99
62
50
88
103
116
119

-- Run --
Time
0:11:17.8
0:12:09.5
0:14:03.7
0:14:30.0
0:14:00.0
0:11:10.3
0:12:59.4
0:14:19.2
0:12:02.8
0:12:57.1
0:14:12.4
0:12:17.1
0:15:27.8
0:13:17.4
0:13:17.2
0:14:04.0
0:12:45.4
0:14:10.0
0:14:07.8
0:14:24.5
0:15:43.7
0:16:59.1
0:12:22.0
0:13:36.2
0:15:37.8
0:14:02.9
0:13:48.2
0:15:35.1
0:14:35.6
0:14:00.3
0:16:01.5
0:13:37.0
0:13:30.8
0:12:35.6
0:13:49.2
0:14:53.7
0:12:52.8
0:13:53.5
0:15:14.5
0:13:40.0
0:13:03.5
0:14:42.6
0:15:30.1
0:16:18.9
0:16:36.1

Chip
Time
0:53:45.1
0:53:48.6
0:54:01.9
0:54:19.4
0:54:49.8
0:55:03.3
0:55:14.3
0:55:19.9
0:55:35.2
0:55:41.9
0:55:49.9
0:56:20.1
0:56:25.8
0:56:38.3
0:57:21.1
0:57:36.2
0:57:54.0
0:58:07.1
0:58:20.0
0:58:35.1
0:58:36.7
0:58:50.2
0:58:53.7
0:58:55.4
0:59:12.5
0:59:17.3
0:59:32.5
0:59:34.4
0:59:53.7
1:00:03.5
1:00:06.3
1:00:19.9
1:00:21.6
1:00:25.5
1:00:51.1
1:01:21.1
1:01:30.8
1:01:40.9
1:01:44.8
1:01:54.4
1:02:08.4
9:11/M  1:02:12.0
9:41/M 1:02:19.8
10:11/M 1:02:20.1
10:23/M 1:02:23.8

Pace
7:03/M
7:36/M
8:47/M
9:04/M
8:45/M
6:59/M
8:07/M
8:57/M
7:31/M
8:06/M
8:53/M
7:41/M
9:39/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:48/M
7:58/M
8:51/M
8:49/M
9:00/M
9:49/M
10:37/M
7:44/M
8:30/M
9:46/M
8:46/M
8:38/M
9:44/M
9:07/M
8:45/M
10:01/M
8:31/M
8:26/M
7:52/M
8:38/M
9:18/M
8:03/M
8:41/M
9:31/M
8:33/M
8:09/M



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com
-- Swim --

Place Name

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Yazmin Mehdi
Connie Hull

Amie Santiago
Lindsey Jennings
Jennifer Wetter
Paula Smith
Chrissey Wilson
lan Armijo

Cynthia Greathouse
Carolyn Jones
Kristy Charles
Peri-Lyn Johnson
Ann Hayes-Bell
Lee-Lee Miao
Linda Duncan
Paula Morrier
Gwendalyn Papenhausen
Michelle Gilbert
Andy Olson

Elicia Lott

Cynthia Akre

Josh Dennis
Christina Gregori
Lori Lynass

Dao Mai

Matthew Yates
Liam Yore
Elizabeth Kennedy
Carrie Numata
Cristin Mount
Rachel Russell
Mary Evenson
Jennifer Drury
Brian Selby
Jennifer Anaya
Sherry Zins

Evan Gay

Patricia Erickson
Kelly McCoy
Carrie Kaltenbach
Kristy Kelm

Ravi Domingo
Paul VanLandeghen
Erin Becker

Mary Beth Reichow

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

701
686
483
742
684
711
746
410
491
691
685
688
767
720
722
748
694
495
405
500
718
754
745
687
698
442
426
693
481
484
489
475
496
430
471
709
441
708
466
681
700
449
424
697
716

45
40
36
32
40
49
36
32
38
42
40
40
42
57
60
40
43
39
31
36
55
32
34
40
44
28
42
43
34
36
38
31
39
43
28
49
28
49
24
15
45
51
42
43
52

MMM TN T T T T T TN MMM

6 F 45-49
7 F 40-44
5 F 35-39
5 F 30-34
8 F 40-44
7 F 45-49
6 F 35-39
11 M 30-34
7 F 35-39
9 F 40-44
10 F 40-44
11 F 40-44
12 F 40-44
2 F 55-59
2 F 60-64
13 F 40-44
14 F 40-44
8 F 35-39
12 M 30-34
9 F 35-39
3 F 55-59
13 M 30-34
6 F 30-34
15 F 40-44
16 F 40-44
1 M25-29
6 M 40-44
17 F 40-44
7 F 30-34
10 F 35-39
11 F 35-39
8 F 30-34
12 F 35-39
7 M 40-44
3 F 25-29
8 F 45-49
2 M 25-29
9 F 45-49
1 F20-24

4F1-19
10 F 45-49
4 M 50-54
8 M 40-44
18 F 40-44
5 F 50-54

Div Rnk

w

3
3
6
3
3
6
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
6
3
3
3
3
3
6
6
6
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

63
149
28
20
5
57
82
128
99
100
84
150
131
78
94
138
83
105
112
141
146
27
122
91
130
156
158
70
137
118
134
85
111
97
60
119
52
142
127
110
133
68
58
102
116

Time Rnk
0:08:40.2 73
0:12:18.1 103
0:07:38.9 137
0:07:08.5 58
0:06:06.4 145
0:08:35.7 124
0:09:05.8 49
0:11:09.3 32
0:09:56.2 83
0:10:00.0 82
0:09:14.8 72
0:12:18.3 125
0:11:22.2 42
0:08:59.8 141
0:09:43.0 88
0:11:37.4 116
0:09:13.6 76
0:10:10.8 54
0:10:34.2 122
0:11:455 92
0:12:09.5 80
0:07:35.0 89
0:11:00.1 108
0:09:37.7 150
0:11:19.3 131
0:14:11.0 56
0:14:51.2 132
0:08:46.2 111
0:11:37.4 93
0:10:52.3 106
0:11:31.0 63
0:09:16.8 110
0:10:32.7 75
0:09:51.8 130
0:08:38.2 140
0:10:53.4 96
0:08:21.2 138
0:11:50.8 101
0:11:08.8 84
0:10:28.4 78
0:11:29.1 87
0:08:44.0 51
0:08:37.2 123
0:10:04.4 118
0:10:48.7 135

—-T1 -

Time
0:02:16.4
0:02:54.6
0:03:52.4
0:02:06.9
0:04:12.2
0:03:18.0
0:01:58.6
0:01:36.1
0:02:31.4
0:02:31.3
0:02:15.2
0:03:18.8
0:01:51.2
0:03:57.1
0:02:37.1
0:03:09.7
0:02:17.2
0:02:04.7
0:03:16.5
0:02:43.1
0:02:30.1
0:02:37.2
0:03:02.2
0:04:23.6
0:03:27.3
0:02:05.9
0:03:31.6
0:03:03.8
0:02:45.2
0:03:00.9
0:02:10.7
0:03:03.7
0:02:16.9
0:03:25.0
0:03:56.9
0:02:48.7
0:03:54.8
0:02:54.3
0:02:34.2
0:02:21.5
0:02:36.5
0:02:01.5
0:03:17.1
0:03:10.5
0:03:36.6
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Rnk
133
54
78
126
82
81
93
51
108
72
124
84
9
107
94
103
9
89
92
121
125
109
97
98
69
118
59
128
114
104
101
136
99
120
138
85
100
112
105
143
115
146
111
116
119

- Bike --

Time
0:39:17.0
0:31:42.7
0:33:53.7
0:37:38.8
0:34:07.3
0:34:07.0
0:34:43.1
0:31:24.0
0:36:02.2
0:33:15.8
0:37:17.7
0:34:18.9
0:35:02.1
0:35:58.7
0:34:47.7
0:35:24.1
0:34:35.7
0:34:32.3
0:34:41.9
0:37:14.5
0:37:24.4
0:36:06.1
0:35:04.6
0:35:06.6
0:32:55.6
0:36:51.1
0:31:55.1
0:38:20.3
0:36:26.0
0:35:38.0
0:35:16.4
0:39:38.4
0:35:10.4
0:37:11.7
0:40:21.7
0:34:22.0
0:35:10.5
0:36:24.2
0:35:40.4
0:41:40.7
0:36:39.1
0:42:08.6
0:36:21.2
0:36:39.2
0:37:02.9

Rate
14.1MPH
17.4MPH
16.3MPH
14.7MPH
16.2MPH
16.2MPH
15.9MPH
17.6MPH
15.3MPH
16.6MPH
14.8MPH
16.1MPH
15.8MPH
15.3MPH
15.9MPH
15.6MPH
16.0MPH
16.0MPH
15.9MPH
14.8MPH
14.8MPH
15.3MPH
15.7MPH
15.7MPH
16.8MPH
15.0MPH
17.3MPH
14.4MPH
15.2MPH
15.5MPH
15.7MPH
13.9MPH
15.7MPH
14.8MPH
13.7MPH
16.1MPH
15.7MPH
15.2MPH
15.5MPH
13.2MPH
15.1MPH
13.1MPH
15.2MPH
15.1MPH

-T2

Rnk
12
72
24
81
131
143
108
160
53
138
80
55
15
152
153
119
157
84
166
35
41
75
36
117
141
21
9
65
29
161
57
110
25
151
87
97
66
28
100
20
104
74
164
129

Time
0:00:29.6
0:00:52.6
0:00:36.4
0:00:59.1
0:01:33.1
0:01:41.7
0:01:15.0
0:02:05.3
0:00:45.2
0:01:38.1
0:00:58.5
0:00:45.9
0:00:32.1
0:01:54.4
0:01:55.1
0:01:19.8
0:02:01.9
0:01:01.3
0:02:32.2
0:00:39.4
0:00:41.7
0:00:54.8
0:00:40.1
0:01:19.3
0:01:38.6
0:00:35.7
0:01:09.1
0:00:50.9
0:00:37.6
0:02:06.0
0:00:46.4
0:01:15.8
0:00:36.5
0:01:51.1
0:01:03.2
0:01:09.8
0:00:51.0
0:00:37.4
0:01:12.1
0:00:35.4
0:01:13.3
0:00:53.5
0:02:19.4
0:01:32.8

14.9MPH 67 0:00:51.4

-- Run --
BRnk Time  Pace
27 0:12:.02.6 7:31/M
92 0:14:58.9 9:21/M
127 0:17:29.5 10:56/M
108 0:15:40.6 9:48/M
129 0:17:40.1 11:03/M
112 0:15:58.8 9:59/M
122 0:16:45.6 10:28/M
128 0:17:34.8 10:59/M
87 0:14:40.5 9:10/M
118 0:16:31.2 10:19/M
78 0:14:17.7 8:56/M
57 0:13:29.1 8:26/M
102 0:15:28.5 9:40/M
63 0:13:40.9 8:33/M
105 0:15:36.7 9:45/M
54 0:13:11.4 8:14/M
120 0:16:37.6 10:23/M
126 0:17:02.8 10:39/M
72 0:14:03.0 8:47/M
44 0:12:52.3 8:03/M
38 0:12:36.7 7:53/M
137 0:18:11.9 11:22/M
107 0:15:39.5 9:47/M
93 0:14:59.6 9:22/M
115 0:16:16.1 10:10/M
29 0:12:.07.5 7:34/M
81 0:14:29.5 9:03/M
97 0:15:06.7 9:26/M
89 0:14:43.8 9:12/M
90 0:14:50.8 9:16/M
124 0:16:58.8 10:36/M
58 0:13:29.5 8:26/M
135 0:18:08.8 11:20/M
83 0:14:32.9 9:05/M
46 0:12:53.2 8:03/M
136 0:18:09.5 11:21/M
146 0:19:14.7 12:01/M
114 0:16:09.0 10:06/M
130 0:17:41.4 11:03/M
53 0:13:11.1 8:14/M
117 0:16:23.1 10:14/M
95 0:15:03.4 9:24/M
141 0:18:23.9 11:29/M
131 0:17:43.4 11:04/M
133 0:17:48.5 11:08/M

Chip
Time
1:02:45.8
1:02:46.9
1:03:30.9
1:03:33.9
1:03:39.1
1:03:41.2
1:03:48.1
1:03:49.5
1:03:55.5
1:03:56.4
1:04:03.9
1:04:11.0
1:04:16.1
1:04:30.9
1:04:39.6
1:04:42.4
1:04:46.0
1:04:51.9
1:05:07.8
1:05:14.8
1:05:22.4
1:05:25.0
1:05:26.5
1:05:26.8
1:05:36.9
1:05:51.2
1:05:56.5
1:06:07.9
1:06:10.0
1:06:28.0
1:06:43.3
1:06:44.2
1:06:45.3
1:06:52.5
1:06:53.2
1:07:23.4
1:07:32.2
1:07:55.7
1:08:16.9
1:08:17.1
1:08:21.1
1:08:51.0
1:08:58.8
1:09:10.3
1:10:08.1



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place Name

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Rachelle Durtschi
Ann Wetter
Tom Fenn

Paul Ignacio
Morgan Sherrill
Kim Demary
Steve Creelman
Jessica Kinney
Lisa Paulsen
Julio Melendez
Seema Mhatre
A Cockerill
Cynthia Mullis
Peter McMahon
Tabitha Lewis
Resa Roth
Steve Wick
Paula Gembala
Jen Bowes
Rebecca Rosenberger
Marty Calvert
Bobbie Moore
Jane Woodman
John Franklin
Cathie Arthurs
Erica Nesbitt
Julia Atwood
Violet Bolen
Kimberly Bansal
Megan Lessard
Kayla Armijo
Joanne Jordan
Steve Bladek
Valkyrie Troy
Judith (Judy) Gay
Diane Bilotta
Danielle Bilotta
Linda Orantes
Jenelle Wilson
Christina Moon
Amy Cottrille
Natalie Sipes
Kim Kleewein

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

485
729
462
765
469
492
456
477
473
417
704
465
707
422
499
472
453
744
752
487
450
727
719
428
733
497
763
731
689
482
498
743
433
486
730
750
737
728
768
732
747
464
749

36
69
67
31
26
38
57
31
29
38
45
24
49
41
38
29
53
34
43
36
51
66
55
42
39
26
49
28
41
35
22
32
44
36
69
40
12
67
33
35
39
23
40

e e e e e e < o e e e e e e o e o < & e o < & e o M 0 <l o e o <l & e & e 1 < 3 e <l 1 e Bl M1 |

13 F 35-39
2 F 65-69
3 M 65-69
14 M 30-34
4 F 25-29
14 F 35-39
5 M 55-59
9 F 30-34
5 F 25-29
9 M 35-39
11 F 45-49
2 F 20-24
12 F 45-49
9 M 40-44
15 F 35-39
6 F 25-29
5 M 50-54
10 F 30-34
19 F 40-44
16 F 35-39
6 M 50-54
3 F 65-69
4 F 55-59
10 M 40-44
17 F 35-39
7 F 25-29
13 F 45-49
8 F 25-29
20 F 40-44
18 F 35-39
3 F20-24
11 F 30-34
11 M 40-44
19 F 35-39
4 F 65-69
21 F 40-44
5F1-19
5 F 65-69
12 F 30-34
20 F 35-39
21 F 35-39
4 F 20-24
22 F 40-44

D WOPRIDWOHONIOIDWWWIWWWRWWPRPRIOIWWWPRPRIOIOOWWWWWWWLWWWWWWWWWWW

-- Swim --

Time

145 0:12:06.8
81 0:09:05.7
59 0:08:38.1
139 0:11:40.2
115 0:10:48.4
106 0:10:19.4
121 0:10:57.5
90 0:09:34.9
151 0:12:37.7
147 0:12:10.1
153 0:13:25.6
104 0:10:10.7
98 0:09:53.1

140
148
129

0:11:42.5
0:12:12.7
0:11:17.0
135 0:11:31.3
136 0:11:31.4
71 0:08:47.4
144 0:12:05.1
88 0:09:25.4
93 0:09:41.6
155 0:13:52.9
120 0:10:56.2
40 0:08:01.1
132 0:11:22.8
107 0:10:20.5
114 0:10:48.2
124 0:11:01.4
154 0:13:29.6
163 0:20:01.7
164 0:21:10.6
125 0:11:04.7
157 0:14:36.3
161 0:15:58.5
160 0:15:56.4
159 0:15:40.2
162 0:16:44.1
167 0:24:06.8
165 0:21:43.8
168 0:25:44.9
166 0:21:45.3

—-T1 -

Rnk
146
151
115
167
102
147
104
85
114
119
98
112
142

134
121
94

157
156
107
163
158
126
155
154
105
127
148
152
164
79

139
143
100
133
165
166
144
159
168
161
160
162

Time
0:04:12.4
0:04:26.6
0:03:08.6
0:08:48.2
0:02:54.5
0:04:12.7
0:02:57.6
0:02:34.5
0:03:08.2
0:03:11.2
0:02:49.8
0:03:04.4
0:03:57.6

0:03:36.3
0:03:15.4
0:02:45.4
0:04:36.1
0:04:35.7
0:03:01.4
0:05:12.0
0:04:39.3
0:03:18.8
0:04:32.3
0:04:27.8
0:02:59.3
0:03:20.0
0:04:17.9
0:04:26.8
0:05:58.2
0:02:26.9
0:03:56.6
0:03:59.0
0:02:52.9
0:03:33.8
0:08:21.0
0:08:22.8
0:03:59.8
0:04:41.9
0:59:08.0
0:04:56.3
0:04:42.5
0:04:58.3
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Rnk
113
123
77
122
141
132
130
140
139
151
144
150
135

145
156
117
131
129
127
137
134
154
87

149
160
147
157
152
158
155
148
142
159
153
162
161
165
163

167
164
166

- Bike --

Time
0:36:24.4
0:37:15.9
0:33:42.7
0:37:15.6
0:40:51.0
0:38:50.3
0:38:29.3
0:40:27.7
0:40:23.5
0:42:54.3
0:41:49.1
0:42:51.8
0:39:26.8

0:42:00.8
0:45:52.5
0:36:49.2
0:38:31.0
0:38:27.7
0:38:09.7
0:40:14 1
0:39:26.3
0:44:35.8
0:34:30.3
0:42:16.3
0:49:26.6
0:42:10.5
0:46:23.9
0:43:10.8
0:47:46.8
0:45:03.9
0:42:15.5
0:41:04.8
0:48:17.0
0:44:01.1
0:51:31.2
0:51:28.6
0:56:18.1
0:54:16.3

1:04:56.2
0:54:18.5
1:04:54.2

Rate
15.2MPH
14.8MPH
16.4MPH
14.8MPH
13.5MPH
14.2MPH
14.3MPH
13.6MPH
13.7MPH
12.9MPH
13.2MPH
12.9MPH
14.0MPH

13.1MPH
12.0MPH
15.0MPH
14.3MPH
14.4MPH
14.5MPH
13.7MPH
14.0MPH
12.4MPH
16.0MPH
13.1MPH
11.2MPH
13.1MPH
11.9MPH
12.8MPH
11.6MPH
12.3MPH
13.1MPH
13.4MPH
11.4MPH
12.5MPH
10.7MPH
10.7MPH
9.80MPH
10.2MPH

8.50MPH
10.2MPH
8.51MPH

-T2

Rnk
70
48
159
69
73
133
64
120
78
39
137
62
158

46
33
167
101
111
147
52
163
60
165
116
88
150
47
162
56
118
98
106
145
95
146
148
139
134

112
127
109

Time
0:00:51.7
0:00:44.3
0:02:04.6
0:00:51.7
0:00:52.9
0:01:35.2
0:00:50.8
0:01:20.5
0:00:55.9
0:00:41.3
0:01:36.7
0:00:50.6
0:02:02.8

0:00:44.0
0:00:38.6
0:02:35.1
0:01:12.2
0:01:15.9
0:01:46.8
0:00:45.0
0:02:17.9
0:00:47.3
0:02:25.3
0:01:18.8
0:01:03.7
0:01:50.2
0:00:44 .1
0:02:17.3
0:00:46.2
0:01:19.3
0:01:10.3
0:01:14.8
0:01:42.9
0:01:09.0
0:01:43.8
0:01:46.9
0:01:38.3
0:01:35.4

0:01:16.4
0:01:31.4
0:01:15.0

Rnk
121
143
162
39
110
123
144
138
111
84
9
134
148
169
139
85
160
152
153
167
147
158
149
161
151
132
154
140
150
100
145
94
98
166
168
155
156
157
164
159
64
163
165

-- Run --
Time
0:16:38.1
0:18:44.7
0:23:24.7
0:12:38.8
0:15:50.7
0:16:52.0
0:18:50.9
0:18:18.1
0:15:58.5
0:14:33.3
0:15:06.1
0:17:59.4
0:19:41.7
1:16:15.6
0:18:19.7
0:14:35.2
0:23:12.8
0:20:50.0
0:20:50.6
0:24:57.7
0:19:20.0
0:22:15.2
0:19:52.3
0:23:22.5
0:20:07.5
0:17:44.5
0:21:10.2
0:18:22.2
0:20:00.5
0:15:22.7
0:19:08.0
0:15:02.5
0:15:13.7
0:24:16.9
0:28:59.2
0:22:06.6
0:22:07.1
0:22:12.9
0:23:54.8
0:22:27.3
0:13:42.7
0:23:54.5
0:24:09.1

Pace
10:24/M
11:43/M
14:38/M
7:54/M
9:54/M
10:33/M
11:46/M
11:26/M
9:59/M
9:06/M
9:26/M
11:14/M
12:18/M
47:39/M
11:27/M
9:07/M
14:30/M
13:01/M
13:01/M
15:36/M
12:05/M
13:54/M
12:25/M
14:36/M
12:34/M
11:05/M
13:14/M
11:29/M
12:30/M
9:36/M
11:58/'M
9:24/M
9:31/M
15:10/M
18:07/M
13:49/M
13:49/M
13:53/M
14:56/M
14:02/M
8:34/M
14:56/M
15:06/M

U G G GO QU G T GG G G G G T G G G QU G T G G G (' Y

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Chip
Time

:10:13.4
110:17.2
:10:58.7
111:14.5
11:17.5
111:49.6
:112:06.1
112:15.7
:13:03.8
:113:30.2
114:47.3
114:56.9
:115:02.0
116:15.6
116:23.3
116:34.4
116:39.5
:116:40.6
116:41.3
:116:43.0
117:36.2
:118:04.1
:118:15.8
:118:43.3
:19:06.6
119:15.2
119:538.7
:20:08.6
:20:43.6
:20:55.3
21:27.7
:22:26.6
:22:42.9
28:14.4
:32:19.4
:39:41.1
:39:41.8
:39:49.3
41:12.5
:45:42.1
:146:35.4
:50:11.8
:57:01.9



Mary Meyer Life Fithess
Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, June 15, 2013

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Overall*

Place Place

Overall*

Place Place
4
16

58

wn =

Overall*

Place Place
57
69
79

83

e

H W N

Overall*

Place Place
1
13
54
64
67
72

75

—_

NOoO Ok W

Overall*

Place Place
1 6
10
21
28
49
52
66

NOoO Ok W

Overall*

Place Place
11
12
14
29
33
36
44
45
50
51

O©oONOO O~ WN =

—_
o

Name

Name

Courtney Klein
Emily Foster
Carrie Kaltenbach

Name

Kelly McCoy
A Cockerill
Kayla Armijo
Natalie Sipes

Name

Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson

Elizabeth Nelson
Jennifer Anaya
Morgan Sherrill
Lisa Paulsen
Resa Roth

Erica Nesbitt

Name

Tracy Mikula
Natalie Sandoval
Randi Pund

Sarah DeCostanzo
Carrie Numata
Mary Evenson
Jessica Kinney

Name

Amanda Brothers
Adania Diaz
Andrea Larson
Laurie Brenner
Amie Santiago
Cynthia Greathouse
Michelle Gilbert
Elicia Lott

Cristin Mount
Rachel Russell

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

Bib No
682
683
681

Bib No
466
465
498
464

Bib No
470
467
471
469
473
472
497

Bib No Age Rnk

479
480
478
474
481
475
477

Bib No Age Rnk

493
494
488
490
483
491
495
500
484
489

-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female 1 to 19
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
16 1 0:07:56.7 16 0:01:50.2
16 2 0:10:07.0 15 0:01:49.6
15 3 0:10:28.4 32 0:02:21.5
Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
24 2 0:11:08.8 37 0:02:34.2
24 1 0:10:10.7 56 0:03:04.4
22 3 0:13:29.6 33 0:02:26.9
23 4 0:25:44.9 82 0:04:425
Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
27 1 0:06:49.8 2 0:01:09.8
26 2 0:07:45.3 70 0:03:49.8
28 4 0:08:38.2 72 0:03:56.9
26 5 0:10:48.4 50 0:02:54.5
29 7 0:12:37.7 57 0:03:08.2
29 6 0:12:12.7 61 0:03:15.4
26 3 0:08:01.1 52 0:02:59.3
Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Time Rnk Time
33 2 0:07:53.2 4 0:01:16.8
33 1 0:07:29.7 6 0:01:24.1
32 4 0:08:48.7 7 0:01:24.9
30 3 0:08:02.4 14 0:01:46.9
34 7 0:11:37.4 44 0:02:45.2
31 5 0:09:16.8 54 0:03:03.7
31 6 0:09:34.9 38 0:02:34.5
Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -T1--
Time Rnk Time
38 3 0:08:14.2 60 0:03:14.8
39 2 0:07:471 9 0:01:26.2
37 4 0:08:31.6 12 0:01:43.4
38 10 0:11:00.3 18 0:01:54.7
36 1 0:07:38.9 71 0:03:52.4
38 5 0:09:56.2 36 0:02:31.4
39 6 0:10:10.8 22 0:02:04.7
36 15 0:11:45.5 43 0:02:43.1
36 9 0:10:52.3 53 0:03:00.9
38 13 0:11:31.0 24 0:02:10.7
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-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3

Time
0:29:45.0
0:34:01.7
0:41:40.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
4

Time
0:35:40.4
0:42:51.8
0:45:03.9
0:54:18.5

-- Bike -

)
3
=

\lG’)-hO'I(.OI\)—*|

Time
0:28:09.6
0:31:26.4
0:40:21.7
0:40:51.0
0:40:23.5
0:45:52.5
0:49:26.6

-- Bike -

)
3
=

\lG’)O‘I-h(.OI\)—*|

Time
0:30:50.7
0:32:34.2
0:34:38.6
0:36:15.4
0:36:26.0
0:39:38.4
0:40:27.7

-- Bike -

-h()'ll\)(.o—k|§
=

o
=)

© ©

Time
0:30:55.4
0:33:34.2
0:33:16.3
0:34:23.4
0:33:53.7
0:36:02.2
0:34:32.3
0:37:14.5
0:35:38.0
0:35:16.4

-T2 -
Rnk Time

-T2 --

Rnk  Time
1 0:00:22.0
8 0:00:33.4
10 0:00:35.4

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
52 0:01:12.1
30 0:00:50.6
56 0:01:19.3
61 0:01:31.4

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
42 0:00:59.8
38 0:00:55.6
46 0:01:03.2
36 0:00:52.9
39 0:00:55.9
15 0:00:38.6
47 0:01:03.7

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
45 0:01:03.2
55 0:01:16.8
4 0:00:25.9
2 0:00:25.6
14 0:00:37.6
54 0:01:15.8
57 0:01:20.5

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
70 0:01:38.6
23 0:00:44.7
16 0:00:39.3
40 0:00:56.0
11 0:00:36.4
24 0:00:45.2
44 0:01:01.3
17 0:00:39.4
81 0:02:06.0
27 0:00:46.4

R

Rnk

Rnk
1
2
3

)
=]

-h(.ol\)—k|

)
3
=

)
3
=

-
N

mac.oo-n-n—n|

~N D

e
e

Run --
Time

Run --
Time
0:11:00.9
0:12:22.0
0:13:11.1

Run --
Time
0:17:41.4
0:17:59.4
0:19:08.0
0:23:54.5

Run --
Time

0:10:47.8
0:14:10.0
0:12:53.2
0:15:50.7
0:15:58.5
0:14:35.2
0:17:44.5

Run --
Time

0:12:40.7
0:12:57.1
0:14:35.6
0:15:14.5
0:14:43.8
0:13:29.5
0:18:18.1

Run --
Time

0:12:17.1
0:14:04.0
0:14:24.5
0:13:40.0
0:17:29.5
0:14:40.5
0:17:02.8
0:12:52.3
0:14:50.8
0:16:58.8

Chip
Time

Chip

Time
0:50:54.8
0:58:53.7
1:08:17.1

Chip
Time
1:08:16.9
1:14:56.9
1:21:27.7
1:50:11.8

Chip

Time
0:47:56.8
0:58:07.1
1:06:53.2
1:11:17.5
1:13:03.8
1:16:34.4
1:19:15.2

Chip

Time
0:53:44.6
0:55:41.9
0:59:53.7
1:01:44.8
1:06:10.0
1:06:44.2
1:12:15.7

Chip

Time
0:56:20.1
0:57:36.2
0:58:35.1
1:01:54.4
1:03:30.9
1:03:55.5
1:04:51.9
1:05:14.8
1:06:28.0
1:06:43.3



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13

Place
1

ab~wmMN

Place
1
2
3

Overall*
Place Name

53  Jennifer Drury
62  Rachelle Durtschi
65 Kim Demary

71 Tabitha Lewis

78 Megan Lessard
80  Valkyrie Troy
Overall*
Place Name

2 Clare Osborn
5 Jennifer Gettmann
9 Annette Herrick

15 Dana Wiedenhoft
22 Charlene Rubinstein
26 Dani VonGunten
32 Connie Hull
34 Jennifer Wetter
37  Carolyn Jones
38  Kristy Charles
39  Peri-Lyn Johnson
40  Ann Hayes-Bell
43  Gwendalyn Papenhausen
47 Dao Mai
48  Elizabeth Kennedy
60 Erin Becker
77  Kimberly Bansal

Overall*

Place Name

3 Julie French
8 Susan Fleenor

18 Maria Baquero
23  Elizabeth (Bets Connolly
24 Anne Mann
31 Yazmin Mehdi
35 Paula Smith
55  Sherry Zins
56 Patricia Erickson
59  Kristy Kelm
68 Seema Mhatre
70 Cynthia Mullis
76 Julia Atwood
Overall*
Place Name
7 Heather Woloshyn
19 Jill Jordan
27 Julie Rochon
30  Patty Mayhle

61 Mary Beth Reichow

Overall*
Place Name
20 Anne Pettit
41 Lee-Lee Miao
46 Cynthia Akre

Super Sprint Groups

-- Swim -- - T-1 --
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
496 39 8 0:10:32.7 30 0:02:16.9
485 36 16 0:12:06.8 77 0:04:12.4
492 38 7 0:10:19.4 78 0:04:12.7
499 38 14 0:11:425 68 0:03:36.3
482 35 11 0:11:01.4 83 0:05:58.2
486 36 12 0:11:04.7 48 0:02:52.9
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
692 42 5 0:08484 1 0:00:57.2
695 43 2 0:08:26.9 13 0:01:45.5
764 42 3 0:0843.4 3 0:01:14.6
696 43 6 0:08:55.5 21 0:02:02.7
712 42 11 0:10:02.8 25 0:02:11.0
769 41 9 0:09:48.8 42 0:02:40.9
686 40 16 0:12:18.1 51 0:02:54.6
684 40 1 0:06:06.4 76 0:04:12.2
691 42 10 0:10:00.0 35 0:02:31.3
685 40 8 0:09:14.8 28 0:02:15.2
688 40 17 0:12:18.3 63 0:03:18.8
767 42 15 0:11:22.2 17 0:01:51.2
694 43 7 0:09:13.6 31 0:02:17.2
698 44 14 0:11:19.3 66 0:03:27.3
693 43 4 0:08:46.2 55 0:03:03.8
697 43 12 0:10:04.4 59 0:03:10.5
689 41 13 0:10:48.2 80 0:04:26.8
Female 45 to 49
-- Swim - -T1--
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
702 45 2 0:08:23.1 10 0:01:38.9
710 49 1 0:07:40.4 20 0:02:00.5
703 45 3 0:08:27.7 27 0:02:13.3
706 48 6 0:08:44.1 58 0:03:10.0
705 46 8 0:10:44.7 19 0:01:55.5
701 45 5 0:08:40.2 29 0:02:16.4
711 49 4 0:08:35.7 62 0:03:18.0
709 49 9 0:10:53.4 45 0:02:48.7
708 49 12 0:11:50.8 49 0:02:54.3
700 45 11 0:11:29.1 39 0:02:36.5
704 45 13 0:13:25.6 47 0:02:49.8
707 49 7 0:09:53.1 74 0:03:57.6
763 49 10 0:11:22.8 65 0:03:20.0
Female 50 to 54
-- Swim - -T1--
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
723 50 2 0:0851.7 5 0:01:19.9
713 50 1 0:07:04.9 41 0:02:37.5
717 53 5 0:12:04.9 26 0:02:11.7
714 51 3 0:09:03.1 23 0:02:08.0
716 52 4 0:10:48.7 69 0:03:36.6
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim - -T1--
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
721 58 1 0:0857.6 11 0:01:43.3
720 57 2 0:08:59.8 73 0:03:57.1
718 55 4 0:12:09.5 34 0:02:30.1
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-- Bike -

Rnk
7
11
13
14
15
16

Time
0:35:10.4
0:36:24.4
0:38:50.3
0:42:00.8
0:47:46.8
0:48:17.0

-- Bike -

X

nk

- -
m\l@(}'lwoo-hwl\)—kl

10
12
11

16
14
17

Time
0:27:09.0
0:28:58.2
0:30:11.1
0:30:27.2
0:33:19.3
0:35:23.7
0:31:42.7
0:34:07.3
0:33:15.8
0:37:17.7
0:34:18.9
0:35:02.1
0:34:35.7
0:32:55.6
0:38:20.3
0:36:39.2
0:43:10.8

-- Bike -

X

nk

a;:;;«:oo\lmg-hmwl\)—n|

Time
0:28:48.6
0:29:21.6
0:31:52.4
0:32:58.9
0:32:43.2
0:39:17.0
0:34:07.0
0:34:22.0
0:36:24.2
0:36:39.1
0:41:49.1
0:39:26.8
0:42:10.5

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
4
2
3
5

Time
0:29:05.4
0:34:57.0
0:31:55.0
0:34:05.6
0:37:02.9

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
2
3

Time
0:31:52.9
0:35:58.7
0:37:24.4

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
12 0:00:36.5
34 0:00:51.7
65 0:01:35.2
20 0:00:44.0
26 0:00:46.2
73 0:01:42.9

-T2 --
Rnk  Time

3 0:00:25.7
37 0:00:55.1
33 0:00:51.6
60 0:01:27.6
6 0:00:30.1
22 0:00:44.6
35 0:00:52.6
64 0:01:33.1
68 0:01:38.1
41 0:00:58.5
25 0:00:45.9
7 0:00:32.1
79 0:02:01.9
71 0:01:38.6
31 0:00:50.9
62 0:01:32.8
82 0:02:17.3

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
48 0:01:03.8
28 0:00:46.9
43 0:01:01.3
74 0:01:49.9
59 0:01:27.4
5 0:00:29.6
72 0:01:41.7
51 0:01:09.8
13 0:00:37.4
53 0:01:13.3
67 0:01:36.7
80 0:02:02.8
75 0:01:50.2

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
18 0:00:41.2
9 0:00:35.0
66 0:01:35.8
63 0:01:33.0
32 0:00:51.4

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
58 0:01:25.5
76 0:01:54.4
19 0:00:41.7

Rnk
14
9
10
15
8
16

ool\)c.o.n\nm—nrsu
=

N
NP ©

13

Rnk

3
2
1

Run --
Time
0:18:08.8
0:16:38.1
0:16:52.0
0:18:19.7
0:15:22.7
0:24:16.9

Run --
Time
0:11:20.2
0:11:45.2
0:14:19.2
0:15:43.7
0:14:00.3
0:12:52.8
0:14:58.9
0:17:40.1
0:16:31.2
0:14:17.7
0:13:29.1
0:15:28.5
0:16:37.6
0:16:16.1
0:15:06.7
0:17:43.4
0:20:00.5

Run --
Time
0:10:42.0
0:14:30.0
0:15:37.8
0:13:37.0
0:13:30.8
0:12:02.6
0:15:58.8
0:18:09.5
0:16:09.0
0:16:23.1
0:15:06.1
0:19:41.7
0:21:10.2

Run --
Time
0:14:03.7
0:14:02.9
0:13:53.5
0:15:30.1
0:17:48.5

Run --
Time
0:15:35.1
0:13:40.9
0:12:36.7

Chip
Time
1:06:45.3
1:10:13.4
1:11:49.6
1:16:23.3
1:20:55.3
1:28:14.4

Chip
Time
0:48:40.5
0:51:50.9
0:55:19.9
0:58:36.7
1:00:03.5
1:01:30.8
1:02:46.9
1:03:39.1
1:03:56.4
1:04:03.9
1:04:11.0
1:04:16.1
1:04:46.0
1:05:36.9
1:06:07.9
1:09:10.3
1:20:43.6

Chip
Time
0:50:36.4
0:54:19.4
0:59:12.5
1:00:19.9
1:00:21.6
1:02:45.8
1:03:41.2
1:07:23.4
1:07:55.7
1:08:21.1
1:14:47.3
1:15:02.0
1:19:53.7

Chip
Time
0:54:01.9
0:59:17.3
1:01:40.9
1:02:19.8
1:10:08.1

Chip
Time
0:59:34.4
1:04:30.9
1:05:22.4



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Overall*
Place Place
4 74
Overall*
Place Place
1 17
2 42
Overall*
Place Place
1 25
2 63
3 73
4 81
5 82
Overall*
Place Place
1 4
2 5
3 12
4 27
5 38
Overall*
Place Place
1 18
2 29
Overall*
Place Place
1 46
2 49
Overall*
Place Place
1 3
2 9
3 11
4 13
5 30
6 35
7 36
8 39
9 42
10 44
11 45
12 53

Name
Jane Woodman

Name
Janet Guenther
Linda Duncan

Name

Vinette Tichi

Ann Wetter
Bobbie Moore
Judith (Judy) Gay
Linda Orantes

Name

Brad Hodkinson
Andrew Nicholas
Nolan Platz
Brandon Khademi
Ben Choe

Name
Torin Longaker
Cameron McKinnon

Name
Matthew Yates
Evan Gay

Name

Nathan Fontes
David Ohern
Justin Elsner
Robert Strong
Michael Shorey
Nate Broweleit
Andy Loe
Justin Price
Michael Epperly
lan Armijo
Andy Olson
Paul Ignacio

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No
719

Bib No
724
722

Bib No
725
729
727
730
728

Bib No Age Rnk

436
437
434
438
435

Bib No
440
439

Bib No
442
441

Bib No
408
403
406
404
409
401
407
762
402
410
405
765

-- Swim -- - T-1 --

Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
55 3 0:09:41.6 64 0:03:18.8
Female 60 to 64

-- Swim -- - T-1 --

Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
63 1 0:09:229.6 46 0:02:49.3
60 2 0:09:43.0 40 0:02:37.1
Female 65 to 69

-- Swim -- - T-1 --

Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
65 3 0:09:47.0 8 0:01:25.8
69 1 0:09:05.7 79 0:04:26.6
66 2 0:09:25.4 81 0:04:39.3
69 4 0:14:36.3 67 0:03:33.8
67 5 0:15:40.2 75 0:03:59.8

Male 1 to 19

-- Swim -- - T-1 --

Time Rnk Time
17 2 0:06:56.8 7 0:01:04.3
18 4 0:07:10.2 8 0:01:13.6
15 1 0:06:07.1 19 0:01:33.7
19 3 0:06:58.5 22 0:01:49.4
17 5 0:07:30.7 55 0:04:18.5

Male 20 to 24

-- Swim -- - T-1 --

Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
23 1 0:06:57.8 15 0:01:20.4
21 2 0:08:11.4 31 0:02:06.2

Male 25 to 29

-- Swim -- - T-1 --

Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
28 2 0:14:11.0 30 0:02:05.9
28 1 0:08:21.2 53 0:03:54.8

Male 30 to 34

-- Swim -- - T-1 --

Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
32 2 0:0559.4 5 0:00:59.2
30 1 0:05:16.1 4 0:00:46.3
31 3 0:07:42.0 11 0:01:17.1
30 6 0:08:17.1 6 0:01:02.2
32 10 0:11:06.6 29 0:02:05.9
30 7 0:08:41.7 38 0:02:14.3
32 5 0:08:15.0 37 0:02:14.2
34 4 0:08:11.4 23 0:01:52.5
30 8 0:10:28.2 34 0:02:10.1
32 11 0:11:09.3 20 0:01:36.1
31 9 0:10:34.2 48 0:03:16.5
31 12 0:11:40.2 58 0:08:48.2
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time
4 0:44:35.8

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:30:58.9
2 0:34:47.7

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:34:10.1
2 0:37:15.9
3 0:39:26.3
4  0:44:01.1
5 0:56:18.1

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:25:455
2 0:26:18.0
3 0:29:36.9
4 0:32:37.7
5 0:33:16.8

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:28:58.0
2 0:29:48.7

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
2 0:36:51.1
1 0:35:10.5

-- Bike --
Time
0:24:59.7
0:27:03.0
0:26:55.2
0:27:09.1
0:29:33.3
0:31:43.0
0:32:58.0
0:32:44.0
0:35:44.3
0:31:24.0
0:34:41.9
0:37:15.6

oowxnm.nl\)co—nrsu
=

N
RIS

Rnk

Rnk

Rnk

Rnk

Rnk

Rnk

Rnk

-T2 -
Time
29 0:00:47.3 4

-~ T-2--
Time
78 0:02:01.4
77 0:01:55.1

- T-2 --

Time
49 0:01:04.5
21 0:00:44.3
83 0:02:17.9
50 0:01:09.0
69 0:01:38.3

- T-2 --

Time
9 0:00:36.0
3 0:00:22.7
4 0:00:30.2
1 0:00:21.3
14 0:00:38.3

- T-2--
Time

46 0:01:29.0
47 0:01:32.8

- T-2--
Time

7 0:00:35.7
27 0:00:51.0

)
=]

-T2 --
Time
6 0:00:35.1
11 0:00:36.8
8 0:00:35.8
16 0:00:41.8
35 0:01:07.2
17 0:00:41.9
10 0:00:36.7
43 0:01:16.9
18 0:00:42.3
55 0:02:05.3 12
57 0:02:32.2 10
28 0:00:51.7 6

)
=]

~N D

Rnk
1
2

c.om.nl\)—nrsu

-50 m.nc.o—nl\)rsu
= =

_L,\,|

o =]

m@l\)-h(.o()'l—k|

-- Run --
Rnk

Time
0:19:52.3

-- Run --

Time
0:13:36.2
0:15:36.7

-- Run --

Time
0:14:53.7
0:18:44.7
0:22:15.2
0:28:59.2
0:22:12.9

-- Run --

Time
0:08:53.2
0:08:38.6
0:11:33.0
0:11:57.2
0:13:48.2

-- Run --

Time
0:12:33.3
0:12:09.5

Run --
Time
0:12:07.5
0:19:14.7

- Run --

Time
0:09:23.6
0:12:18.7
0:11:34.7
0:12:16.0
0:11:10.3
0:13:17.4
0:13:17.2
0:16:01.5
0:13:03.5
0:17:34.8
0:14:03.0
0:12:38.8

Chip
Time
1:18:15.8

Chip
Time
0:58:55.4
1:04:39.6

Chip
Time
1:01:21.1
1:10:17.2
1:18:04.1
1:32:19.4
1:39:49.3

Chip
Time
0:43:15.8
0:43:43.1
0:49:20.9
0:53:44.1
0:59:32.5

Chip
Time
0:51:18.5
0:53:48.6

Chip
Time
1:05:51.2
1:07:32.2

Chip
Time
0:41:57.0
0:46:00.9
0:48:04.8
0:49:26.2
0:55:03.3
0:56:38.3
0:57:21.1
1:00:06.3
1:02:08.4
1:03:49.5
1:05:07.8
1:11:14.5



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place

Place

e

©oONO O~ WN

Place
1

©oONO O~ WN

—_
o

Place
1

N

3

Place

e

oo wWN

Place
1

2
3
4
5

Place
1
2

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
8
14
15
17
21
23
31
33
55

Overall*
Place
7
10
20
26
28
47
48
51
56
59

Overall*
Place
24
32
37

Overall*
Place
1
16
40
50
57
58

Overall*
Place
2
6
22
25
54

Overall*
Place
41
43

Name

Name

Matt Jones

Eric Gregory
Paul Ingham
John Shepherd
Bryan Buckhorn
Ned Kavanagh
Robert Buchanan
Jeremy Lott

Julio Melendez

Name

Leroi Smith

Carlos Villavicencio
Tod Johnson
Wismar Medina
Ken Dacey

Liam Yore

Brian Selby

Paul VanLandeghen
Peter McMahon
Steve Bladek

Name

Kim Garland
Mark Agopsowicz
Kevin Hixon

Name

Randy Golob
Patrick Purcell
Eric Baird
Ravi Domingo
Steve Wick
Marty Calvert

Name

Gregory Hinrichsen
Mark Drangsholt
Bob Fordham
Kevin Gould

Steve Creelman

Name
Floyd Clendenen
Jeff Renner

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

Bib No
766
418
415
414
413
419
412
416
417

432
421
770
429
431
426
430
424
422
433

Bib No
445
447

-- Swim -- -~ T-1--
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time

Male 35 to 39

-- Swim -- -~ T-1--
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
35 1 0:05:25.3 10 0:01:15.7
38 2 0:06:00.2 24 0:01:54.2
37 7 0:08:08.9 13 0:01:18.4
36 5 0:06:59.2 33 0:02:08.6
36 3 0:06:53.6 36 0:02:12.8
39 6 007544 41 0:02:36.1
35 8 0:08:40.6 18 0:01:31.4
37 4 0:06:57.8 25 0:01:57.3
38 9 0:12:10.1 47 0:03:11.2

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim -- -~ T-1--

BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time

44 1 0:07:19.3 28 0:02:04.7
41 4 0:08:09.8 9 0:01:155
44 2 0:07:52.2 26 0:01:58.2
42 3 0:08:00.8 21 0:01:47.1
44 6 0:09:20.2 40 0:02:30.3
42 8 0:14:51.2 52 0:03:31.6
43 7 0:09:51.8 51 0:03:25.0
42 5 0:08:37.2 49 0:03:17.1
41
44 9 0:21:10.6 54 0:03:59.0

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim -- - T-1--
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
48 1 0:08:01.3 17 0:01:26.5
49 3 0:09:40.3 35 0:02:11.6
49 2 0:08:39.9 50 0:03:23.7

446

Bib No
448
451
452
449
453
450

759
760
454
457
456

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
50 1 0:06:26.8 3 0:00:41.6
52 2 0:08:07.5 14 0:01:18.6
53 4 0:10:52.2 45 0:03:02.5
51 3 0:08:44.0 27 0:02:01.5
53 5 0:11:17.0 42 0:02:45.4
51 6 0:12:05.1 57 0:05:12.0
Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -T1--
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
55 1 0:06:34.4 2 0:00:39.5
55 2 0:07:03.3 1 0:00:33.5
55 3 0:07:55.9 43 0:02:52.3
59 4 0:08:43.3 12 0:01:18.0
57 5 0:10:57.5 44 0:02:57.6
Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -T1--
Rnk  Time

Bib No Age Rnk Time
0:08:39.2 56 0:04:27.7
2 0:10:23.0 39 0:02:16.6

459
460

60
60

1
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-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
5
4
6
7
8
9

Time
0:26:53.4
0:28:15.3
0:28:22.3
0:29:13.1
0:28:24.0
0:29:30.4
0:30:07.6
0:31:28.2
0:42:54.3

-- Bike -

)
3
=

© \lG)O’)U’l-hCOI\)—*|

Time
0:23:28.9
0:25:47 1
0:27:38.8
0:28:26.5
0:29:49.7
0:31:55.1
0:37:11.7
0:36:21.2

0:41:04.8

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3

Time
0:29:50.6
0:30:28.0
0:30:53.6

-- Bike -

X

nk

O’l-hO’)(.Ol\)—k|

Time
0:23:37.6
0:28:55.2
0:32:12.7
0:42:08.6
0:36:49.2
0:40:14.1

-- Bike -

)
3
=

O’l-h(.ol\)—k|

Time
0:23:38.1
0:24:58.5
0:27:31.3
0:29:11.3
0:38:29.3

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2

Time
0:32:18.8
0:32:51.2

-T2 -
Rnk Time

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
19 0:00:43.0
29 0:00:52.5
25 0:00:50.8
37 0:01:10.4
44 0:01:18.8
31 0:01:01.7
52 0:01:55.3
40 0:01:14.2
15 0:00:41.3

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
45 0:01:24.9
20 0:00:44.4
49 0:01:40.5
33 0:01:04.4
23 0:00:47.1
36 0:01:09.1
51 0:01:51.1
56 0:02:19.4

41 0:01:14.8

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
32 0:01:04.0
38 0:01:12.5
42 0:01:15.0

-T2 --

Rnk  Time
5 0:00:34.9
13 0:00:37.7
50 0:01:42.5
30 0:00:53.5
58 0:02:35.1
21 0:00:45.0

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
12 0:00:37.7
2 0:00:21.8
34 0:01:04.7
22 0:00:45.9
26 0:00:50.8

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
48 0:01:36.2
53 0:01:58.6

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk

1
5
3
4
7
2
6
8
9

Time
0:10:27.1
0:12:40.4
0:11:25.3
0:11:29.7
0:13:07.8
0:11:04.4
0:12:59.4
0:14:12.4
0:14:33.3

-- Run --

)
3
=

oogwxlmc.oow-nl\)—n|

Time
0:10:23.2
0:10:53.2
0:12:46.7
0:13:49.4
0:11:17.8
0:14:29.5
0:14:32.9
0:18:23.9
1:16:15.6
0:15:13.7

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3

Time
0:11:46.3
0:12:02.8
0:14:07.8

-- Run --

X

nk

O’lO’)-h(.Ol\)—k|

Time
0:10:07.5
0:11:47.2
0:12:35.6
0:15:03.4
0:23:12.8
0:19:20.0

-- Run --

)
3
=

O’l-h(.ol\)—k|

Time
0:10:15.2
0:10:48.8
0:12:34.6
0:13:08.2
0:18:50.9

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2

Time
0:13:49.2
0:14:42.6

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
0:44:44.5
0:49:42.6
0:50:05.7
0:51:01.0
0:51:57.0
0:52:07.0
0:55:14.3
0:55:49.9
1:13:30.2

Chip
Time
0:44:41.0
0:46:50.0
0:51:56.4
0:53:08.2
0:53:45.1
1:05:56.5
1:06:52.5
1:08:58.8
1:16:15.6
1:22:42.9

Chip
Time
0:52:08.7
0:55:35.2
0:58:20.0

Chip
Time
0:41:28.4
0:50:46.2
1:00:25.5
1:08:51.0
1:16:39.5
1:17:36.2

Chip
Time
0:41:44.9
0:43:45.9
0:51:58.8
0:53:06.7
1:12:06.1

Chip
Time
1:00:51.1
1:02:12.0



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Overall* -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
Male 65 to 69
Overall* -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 19  Craig Johnston 455 65 2 0:07:325 16 0:01:25.0 1 0:29:04.6
2 34 Thomas Gaskin 461 65 1 0:07:025 32 0:02:.07.0 2 0:30:35.9
3 52 Tom Fenn 462 67 3 0:08:38.1 46 0:03:08.6 3 0:33:42.7
Athena
Overall* -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 1 Rebecca Rosenberger 487 36 1 0:08474 1 0:03:.01.4 1 0:38:09.7
2 2 Cathie Arthurs 733 39 3 0:10:56.2 3 0:04:27.8 2 0:42:16.3
3 3 Violet Bolen 731 28 2 0:10:20.5 2 0:04:1179 3 0:46:23.9
4 4 Christina Moon 732 35 4 0:24:06.8 4 0:59:08.0
Clydesdale
Overall* -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 1 Steven Ferry 443 45 1 0:09:00.5 1 0:03:22.3 1 0:31:229
Relay
Overall* -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
Team Hungover- Emily Patton,
1 1 Matt Oppenheimer, Zach Powell 736 0 2 0:07:339 2 0:00:23.1 1 0:24:49.5
Kalstads- Erik Kalstad, Evan
2 2 Kalstad, Dan Kalstad 735 0 3 0:07:414 1 0:00:204 2 0:26:51.7
CFM BA Ladies- Kayla Jones,
3 3 Pearl James, Grace Giorgio 734 0 1 0:07:058 3 0:00:27.8 3 0:32:47.8
Freinds & Family Females
Overall* -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 1 Blayne Astrof 740 19 8 0:12:556.3 4 0:03:06.2 1 0:25:08.0
2 2 Lindsey Jennings 742 32 1 0:07:085 2 0:02:06.9 7 0:37:38.8
3 3 Chrissey Wilson 746 36 2 0:09:05.8 1 0:01:58.6 2 0:34:43.1
4 4 Paula Morrier 748 40 7 0:11:374 5 0:03:09.7 5 0:35:24.1
5 5 Christina Gregori 745 34 4 0:11:00.1 3 0:03:022 3 0:35:04.6
6 6 Lori Lynass 687 40 3 0:09:37.7 7 0:04:23.6 4 0:35:06.6
7 7 Paula Gembala 744 34 5 0:11:31.3 9 0:04:36.1 9 0:38:31.0
8 8 Jen Bowes 752 43 6 0:11:31.4 8 0:04:35.7 8 0:38:27.7
9 9 Joanne Jordan 743 32 13 0:20:01.7 6 0:03:56.6 10 0:42:15.5
10 10 Diane Bilotta 750 40 11 0:15:558.5 14 0:08:21.0 12 0:51:31.2
11 11 Danielle Bilotta 737 12 10 0:15:56.4 15 0:08:22.8 11 0:51:28.6
12 12 Jenelle Wilson 768 33 12 0:16:44.1 10 0:04:41.9 13 0:54:16.3
13 13 Amy Cottrille 747 39 14 0:21:43.8 11 0:04:56.3 15 1:04:56.2
14 14 Kim Kleewein 749 40 15 0:21:453 12 0:04:58.3 14 1:04:54.2
Freinds & Family Male
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 1 Tom Astrof 757 49 3 0:0857.7 2 0:02:20.1 1 0:18:44.8
2 2 James Jennings 753 30 4 0:09:20.8 4 0:02:454 2 0:32:21.2
3 3 Mike Astrof 756 47 2 0:08:20.0 1 0:02:149 4 0:34:31.4
4 4 Josh Dennis 754 32 1 0:07:350 3 0:02:37.2 6 0:36:06.1
5 5 John Franklin 428 42 5 0:13:529 5 0:04:32.3 3 0:34:30.3

Super Sprint Groups Page 11 of 12

-T2 -
Rnk Time

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
24 0:00:50.3
39 0:01:12.6
54 0:02:04.6

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
3 0:01:46.8
2 0:01:18.8
1 0:00:441

-T2 -
Rnk Time
1 0:01:22.9

-T2 -
Rnk Time

2 0:00:22.9
1 0:00:15.3

3 0:00:28.4

-T2 --

Rnk  Time
2 0:00:40.6
3 0:00:59.1
6 0:01:15.0
11 0:01:19.8
1 0:00:40.1
10 0:01:19.3
5 0:01:12.2
8 0:01:15.9
4 0:01:10.3
13 0:01:43.8
14 0:01:46.9
12 0:01:35.4
9 0:01:16.4
7 0:01:15.0

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
0:00:25.8
0:01:33.8
0:00:41.4
0:00:54.8

n
1
4
2
3
5 0:02:25.3

Rnk

Rnk
1
2
3

Rnk
4
2
1
3

Rnk

1

Rnk

)
3
=

- - - -
.;;N‘w,\)_k-ho@coow—n\lmoo|

Run --
Time

Run --
Time
0:12:59.0
0:15:27.8
0:23:24.7

Run --
Time
0:24:57.7
0:20:07.5
0:18:22.2
0:22:27.3

Run --
Time
0:12:45.4

Run --
Time

0:10:05.9
0:08:51.5

0:14:00.0

Run --
Time
0:16:59.1
0:15:40.6
0:16:45.6
0:13:11.4
0:15:39.5
0:14:59.6
0:20:50.0
0:20:50.6
0:15:02.5
0:22:06.6
0:22:07.1
0:23:54.8
0:13:42.7
0:24:09.1

Run --
Time
0:18:41.7
0:16:18.9
0:16:36.1
0:18:11.9
0:23:22.5

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
0:51:51.4
0:56:25.8
1:10:58.7

Chip
Time
1:16:43.0
1:19:06.6
1:20:08.6
1:45:42 1

Chip
Time
0:57:54.0

Chip
Time

0:43:15.3
0:44:00.3

0:54:49.8

Chip
Time
0:58:50.2
1:03:33.9
1:03:48.1
1:04:42.4
1:05:26.5
1:05:26.8
1:16:40.6
1:16:41.3
1:22:26.6
1:39:41.1
1:39:41.8
1:41:12.5
1:46:35.4
1:57:01.9

Chip
Time
0:49:10.1
1:02:20.1
1:02:23.8
1:05:25.0
1:18:43.3



Kids

Mary Meyer Life Fithess

Cottage Lake Kids Tri
Kids Overall Results

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

Name

Overall*
Place

1

NOoO Ok~ WD

Place

3
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Overall*
Place

1

O o0 NOO O WN

Place
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Overall*
Place

1

2
3
4

Place

3
7
9
11

Overall*
Place

1

NOoO Ok~ WD
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Overall
Bib No Age Gender Time
Female 7 and under

Chip
Name Bib No Age Time
Camden Doane 588 7 0:07:44.1
Mia Mueller 585 6 0:11:31.0
Myla Doane 587 6 0:13:59.0
Ellise Woodgate 586 6 0:16:11.4
Laine Siebersma 606 5 0:16:58.0
Ava Sever 602 5 0:23:32.9
Skylar Merrick 603 5 0:25:05.3
Female 8 and over

Chip
Name Bib No Age Time
Jessica Zhang 597 10 0:06:26.5
Katherine Field 599 10 0:07:41.1
Claire Nalebuff 598 10 0:08:11.4
Sierra Colvin 593 9 0:08:35.3
Lauren Lambert 591 8 0:08:54.9
Eve Barrancotto 595 9 0:09:56.1
Gigi McCabe 590 8 0:11:02.4
Bryn Olsen 594 9 0:11:17.9
Mackenzie Abbott 592 9 0:11:39.3

Male 7 and under

Chip
Name Bib No Age Time
Beck Mueller 577 7 0:08:31.9
Caden Whitmore 604 7 0:09:17.4
Evan McMahon 578 7 0:11:12.2
Brett Woodgate 576 5 0:20:34.6

Male 8 and over

Chip
Name Bib No Age Time
Eli Nalebuff 582 10 0:06:25.9
Joe Barrancotto 584 13 0:07:26.6
Zan Siebersma 605 8 0:08:48.4
Deven Bansal 600 11 0:08:53.8
Tristan Hanson 601 8 0:09:09.1
Justin Selby 580 9 0:09:23.4
Isaac Olsen 583 11 0:13:55.8
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